2021 NICE Community Events

All event times listed are in Eastern Time (ET)

January 2021

National Governors Association National Summit on State Cybersecurity
Wednesday, January 6%, 1:00pm-4:00pm

Collegiate NICE Framework Curriculum Project Team meeting
Tuesday, January 12, 2:00pm-3:00pm

National Governors Association National Summit on State Cybersecurity
Wednesday, January 13", 1:00pm-4:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Wednesday, January 13", 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, January 14th, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE Webinar: The Credentialing Economy and What It Means for Cybersecurity Skills
Tuesday, January 19, 2:00pm-3:00pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, January 21°, 1:00pm-2:00pm

National Governors Association National Summit on State Cybersecurity
Thursday, January 21°, 1:00pm-4:30pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, January 22", 11:00am-12:00pm

Promote Career Discovery Working Group Co-Chairs Planning meeting
Monday, January 25th, 12:00pm-1:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council meeting
Wednesday, January 27%, 3:15pm-5:00pm

February 2021

Collegiate NICE Framework Curriculum Project Team meeting
Tuesday, February 9, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, February 10™, 3:00pm-4:00pm
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NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, February 11*, 1:30pm-3pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, February 11*, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Webinar: Top Ten Ways to Discover a Cybersecurity Career That Is Right for You
Wednesday, February 17", 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, February 17", 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, February 18%, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, February 18™, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, February 24", 3:30pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, February 26, 11:00am-12:00pm

March 2021

Community College Cyber Summit Virtual (3CSv)
Monday, March 1%t

Greater Washington Partnership K-12 Digital Tech-College and Career Readiness Event
Tuesday, March 2%, 9:00am-3:00pm

CyberCorps®: Scholarship for Service Job Fair
Wednesday and Thursday, March 3-4t

Collegiate NICE Framework Curriculum Project Team meeting
Tuesday, March 9, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Wednesday, March 10™, 3:-30pm-4:30pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, March 10%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, March 11, 1:30-3:00pm

NICE Webinar: Advancing Skills-Based Education and Hiring Through the Open Skills Network
Wednesday, March 17%, 2:00pm-3:00pm
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NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, March 17%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, March 18", 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, March 18", 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, March 24™, 3:15pm-5:00pm

WiCysS Virtual Career Fair
Thursday, March 25, 10:00am-12pm and 6:00pm-8:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, March 26, 11:00am-12:00pm

April 2021

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, April 8, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, April 8%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Collegiate NICE Framework Curriculum Project Team meeting

Tuesday, April 13%, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, April 14", 3:00pm-4:00pm

ABET Symposium
Wednesday-Friday, April 14"-16t

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, April 15%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Webinar

Wednesday, April 21%, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, April 21%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Thursday, April 22", 3:00pm-4:00pm

GenCyber Spring meeting
Thursday and Friday, April 229-23
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NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, April 23™, 11:00am-12:00pm

Federal Cybersecurity Workforce Summit
Tuesday, April 27%", 11:30am-12:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, April 28", 11:00am-12:00pm

May 2021

Collegiate NICE Framework Curriculum Project Team meeting
Tuesday, May 11*", 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Wednesday, May 12, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, May 12, 3:00pm-4:00pm

CAE Executive Leadership Forum
Thursday, May 13t

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, May 13*", 1:30-3:00pm

RSA Conference
Monday-Friday, May 17t-215t

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, May 19%, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, May 19%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, May 20%, 1:00pm-2:00pm
Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting

Thursday, May 20%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, May 26", 3:30pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, May 28", 11:00am-12:00pm

June 2021
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NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, June 9%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, June 10%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, June 10", 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, June 16%™, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, June 16, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Federal Information Security Educators (FISSEA) Forum
Thursday, June 17th, 1:00pm-4:00pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, June 17t, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, June 17", 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, June 23", 3:00pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, June 25%, 11:00am-12:00pm

July 2021

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, July 8™, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting

Wednesday, July 14", 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, July 14", 3:00pm-4:00pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, July 15%, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Tuesday, July 20"

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, July 21%, 2:00pm-3:00pm
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NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, July 21%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, July 23™, 11:00am-12:00pm

Federal Cybersecurity Workforce Summit
Tuesday, July 27, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, July 28%, 3:15pm-5:00pm

August 2021

Community College Cyber Summit (3CS)
Monday-Thursday, August 2"-5t"

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, August 11™, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, August 12", 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, August 18™, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, August 19'", 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, August 19'", 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, August 25%, 3:15pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, August 27t

September 2021

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Wednesday, September 8", 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, September 8%, 3:00pm-4:00pm
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Women in Cybersecurity (WiCyS) Conference
Wednesday-Friday, September 8-10%"

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, September 9%, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, September 15%, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, September 15%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, September 16, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, September 16, 3:00pm-4:00pm

National Center of Academic Excellence (CAE) in Cybersecurity Virtual Career Fair
Friday, September 17t

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, September 22", 3:15pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, September 24, 11:00am-12:00pm

National Cyber Summit
Tuesday-Thursday, September 28™-30

Federal Information Security Educators (FISSEA) Forum
Wednesday, September 29th, 1:00pm-4:00pm

October 2021

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, October 13%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, October 14", 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, October 14", 1:30-3:00pm

Role of Community Colleges in Cybersecurity Education: Future Directions Summit
Monday-Wednesday, October 18™-20%

Cybersecurity Career Awareness Week
Monday-Saturday, October 18"-23rd
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Advanced Technological Education Pl Conference
Wednesday-Friday, October 20t"-22"¢

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, October 20%", 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, October 20%", 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, October 21°, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting

Thursday, October 21, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting

Friday, October 22", 11:00am-12:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, October 27", 3:15pm-5:00pm

November 2021

Community College Cybersecurity Conference (3CS)
Friday-Sunday, November 5"-7t

National Apprenticeship Week
Monday-Friday, November 8t"-12t"

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, November 10%, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Wednesday, November 10%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting

Thursday, November 11, 1:30pm-3:00pm

NICE Conference Special Event (tentative)
Monday and Tuesday, November 15%™-16%

CAE Pl Meeting
Wednesday, November 17"

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, November 17", 2:00pm-3:00pm
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NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, November 17%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, November 18, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, November 18, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, November 24%, 3:15pm-5:00pm

NICE Apprenticeships in Cybersecurity Community of Interest meeting
Friday, November 26", 11:00am-12:00pm

December 2021

NICE K12 Cybersecurity Education Conference
Monday and Tuesday, December 6t"-7"

NICE Transform Learning Process Working Group meeting
Wednesday, December 8", 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Interagency Coordinating Council meeting
Thursday, December 9%, 1:30-3:00pm

NICE K12 Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, December 9%, 3:30pm-4:30pm

NICE Webinar
Wednesday, December 15, 2:00pm-3:00pm

NICE Promote Career Discovery Working Group meeting
Wednesday, December 15, 3:30pm-4:30pm

Modernize Talent Management Working Group meeting
Thursday, December 16, 1:00pm-2:00pm

Cybersecurity Skills Competitions Community of Interest meeting
Thursday, December 16™, 3:00pm-4:00pm

NICE Community Coordinating Council Meeting
Wednesday, December 229, 3:15pm-5:00pm

Contact: nice@nist.gov

Updated April 12, 2021

This list is subject to change


mailto:nice@nist.gov




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2021_NICE_Calendar_Review.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



